
District Name Position Email Phone

QAC Sandra Gilespie Council Kernel quapawpopcorn@gmail.com

QAC Nathan Cash Staff Advisor nathan.cash@scouting.org 479-530-0433

Ouachita Sharon Arnold District Kernel skarnold69@gmail.com

Pinnacle Mitch Fenton District Kernel mitchell.s.fenton@gmail.com

Foothills Joetta Williamson District Kernel joetta.1967@gmail.com

Whtie Rivers Daniel Guth District Kernel guthdanieldavid@yahoo.com

Foothills Butch Walker Council Program Dir butch.walker@scouting.org 501-366-8381

White Rivers Kyle Polston DE kyle.polston@scouting.org 501-831-3310

Pinnacle Darius Peoples DD darius.peoples@scouting.org 501-831-3505

Crowleys Ridge LJ Henson ASE gerald.henson@scouting.org 501-831-3318
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